

Drumheller and District Chamber of Commerce Business Leader of Tomorrow Scholarship

Scholarships will be presented on an annual basis to students graduating from:

Drumheller Valley Secondary School

• Single \$1,000.00 scholarship

St. Anthony's School

• Single \$1,000.00 scholarship

Area to be recognized:

The student must show an interest in business and/or entrepreneurship.

Criteria for award:

The graduating student must be enrolled in a post-secondary business or finance program following completion of grade 12. The scholarship will be paid upon proof of enrollment being presented to the Drumheller and District Chamber of Commerce.

Selection Committee:

Applications for the award will be reviewed and approved by the Drumheller & District Chamber of Commerce Board of Directors.

*** DVSS Students Submit to DVSS Office by March 18, 2025



Drumheller and District Chamber of Commerce Business Leader of Tomorrow Scholarship Application Submission deadline: April 2, 2025

Please complete the following	j:	
Name:		
Telephone #:	E-mail:	
	nd?	
	ge?	
	on do you plan on attending in the	
*Scholarship will be paid upo	on proof of enrollment being prese	nted to the DDCC.
What diploma or degree prog	ram are you applying to?	
leadership qualities and volume to accomplish during y world through a career in b		nunity, as well as what you
Signature of Applicant		Date
Please submit applications to:		
	nheller and District Chamber of C	
	Attn: Heather Bitz, Executive Dire	
(60 Riverside Drive West, P.O. Box	
_	Drumheller, Alberta T0J 0Y0	
Ŀ	E-mail: h.bitz@drumhellerchambe	r.com

For more information, please contact the Chamber of Commerce at 403-823-8100.